
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2005
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 30 0 0 0 0  0 307400 082572 CHINA GUANGDONG DREAM ACHIEVEMENT  4

 29 0 0 0 0  0 297400 082573 CHINA GUANGDONG LINGNAN  4

 22 0 0 0 0  0 227400 082697 CHINA GUANGDONG HAOJING  4

 28 0 0 0 0  0 287400 082706 CHINA GUANGDONG GUANGZHOU  4

 37 37 0 0 37  0 07400 088309 CHINA GUANGDONG ZHUJIANG  5 05-2005

 24 24 0 0 24  0 07400 088310 CHINA GUANGDONG RED KAPOK  5 05-2005

 29 29 0 0 29  0 07400 088677 CHINA GUANGDONG ZHONG SHAN  5 06-2005

 23 23 0 7 16  0 07400 088678 CHINA GUANGDONG SHUN DE  5 06-2005

 33 33 0 0 33  0 07400 088679 CHINA GUANGDONG QING YUAN  5 06-2005

 21 21 0 1 20  0 07400 088680 CHINA GUANGDONG YOUTH  5 06-2005

 21 21 0 14 7  0 07400 088681 CHINA GUANGDONG FO SHAN  5 06-2005

 27 27 0 8 19  0 07400 088682 CHINA GUANGDONG SHAO GUAN  5 06-2005

 31 31 0 0 31  0 07400 088683 CHINA GUANGDONG ZHAO QING  5 06-2005

 26 26 0 0 26  0 07400 088684 CHINA GUANGDONG ELITES  5 06-2005

 20 20 0 5 15  0 07400 088685 CHINA GUANGDONG DONG GUAN  5 06-2005

 22 22 0 0 22  0 07400 088686 CHINA GUANGDONG YUE HUA  5 06-2005

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  16  279  0  35  0  314  423 109
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 7400

Club Date StatusClub Name

082572 Good Standing10-2004CHINA GUANGDONG DREAM ACHIEVEMENT

082573 Good Standing10-2004CHINA GUANGDONG LINGNAN

082697 Good Standing10-2004CHINA GUANGDONG HAOJING

082706 Good Standing10-2004CHINA GUANGDONG GUANGZHOU

088309 Newly Charted05-2005CHINA GUANGDONG ZHUJIANG

088310 Newly Charted05-2005CHINA GUANGDONG RED KAPOK

088677 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG ZHONG SHAN

088678 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG SHUN DE

088679 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG QING YUAN

088680 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG YOUTH

088681 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG FO SHAN

088682 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG SHAO GUAN

088683 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG ZHAO QING

088684 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG ELITES

088685 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG DONG GUAN

088686 Newly Charted06-2005CHINA GUANGDONG YUE HUA
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